15-8333-000-012

8333 COLLIER & TURK

PROPERTY

MAME OF OWNER

DATE

10=14-69
10-14-69
6-4-73
5-18-79
9-9-92
11-01-99
8-13-04

CORNELISON HAY S & OPAL J

CORNELISON, RAY S
PIERCS, ROGER M & MARY A

SHAFFER TERRY L & KAREN S
POLLOCK JOSEPH WAYNE & KATHERINE ELAINE
BERECZKY, JOSEPH & DIANE

BERECZKY JOSEPH C & DIANE A TRUSTEES

JIVIDEN ALVAH

C.F. 8.90

CoF' 23.50

C.F.46.00
C.F. 41.50

SP NO FEE
SP 89,900




